BbbEK INE

3980 W. Albany St., Ste. 7. McHenry, IL 60050
Telephone: 815-363-8880 Fax: 815-363-8883

Email: support@bookvine.com

Web: bookvine.com

ELM Supplemental Book List for 24-36 Months $1140.68

24-36 Months: COGNITIVE TITLES

Baby Animals First Opposites Book
Big Bug

Cerca/Close

Colors

A Cozy Good Night

First Book of Sushi

Good Night, Gorilla

Hola! Jalapefio

I Like Trains

Jesse Bear, What Will You Wear?
Lejos/Far

Little Blue Truck

The Napping House

Peekaboo Morning

R. Scarry’s 100 First Words/Las primeras...

Seed, Sprout, Grow!
Tons of Palabras: Comida
The Toolbox

Up, Down, and Around

24-36 Months: COMMUNICATION/LANGUAGE TITLES

10 Little Tractors

Animal Families: Safari

At the Zoo

Baby Beluga

Baby Zoo Animals

Big Red Barn

Big Whales, Small World

Boats on the Bay

Brown Bear...What Do You See?
Dear Zoo

Dig, Dump, Roll

Dinosaur Countdown

Edible Numbers: Count, Learn, Eat

BD
BD
BBD
HC
BD
BD
BD
BD
HC
BD
BBD
BD
BD
BD
BBD
BD
BBD
BD
PB

BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
HC
BD
BD
BD
BD/LTF
BD
BD
BD

$9.95
$7.99
$7.99
$17.99
$8.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.99
$15.99
$8.99
$7.99
$10.99
$8.99
$8.99
$12.99
$7.99
$9.95
$7.99
$7.99

$8.99
$9.99
$5.99
$6.99
$9.99
$19.99
$10.95
$9.99
$8.99
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$8.99

24-36 Months: COMMUNICATION/LANGUAGE (continued)

Five Little Monkeys Jumping on the Bed
Froggy Gets Dressed
The Gingerbread Boy

Good Night, Mr. Panda/Buenas...Sr. Panda

Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site
Happy Birdday, Tacky!

Hello Hello

How Do Dinosaurs Say Good Night?

| Went Walking

It’s My Birthday

A Little Book About Food

The Little Red Hen

The Little School Bus

Llama Llama Red Pajama

Lola Goes to Work

Me and the Family Tree

Mi ropa / My Clothes

My Feet

My First Body

My Little Ocean

My Very First Mother Goose

Orange Excavator

Paving Partners

Polar Bear...Do You Hear?/Oso polar..
Press Here

Qué sabroso arco iris!/Eating...Alphabet
Rah, Rah, Radishes!: A Vegetable Chant
Rain!

Road Builders

Ruffles and the New Green Thing
Sheep In a Jeep

Trashy Town

Two Birthdays

Vehicles ABC

The Very Hungry Caterpillar

Where's Spot?

BD
BD
POB
BPB
HC
PB
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
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BD
BD/LAP
BD
BD
BBD
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BD
BD
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BD
BD
BBD
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BBD
BD
BD
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See reverse side for more ELM titles

$9.99
$8.99
$12.99
$6.99
$16.99
$9.99
$9.99
$7.99
$9.99
$10.99
$8.99
$12.99
$9.99
$15.99
$12.99
$8.99
$7.99
$6.99
$6.99
$8.99
$24.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$8.99
$6.99
$8.99
$7.99
$7.99
$17.99
$9.99
$9.99
$17.99
$6.99
$16.99
$14.99




24-36 Months: PHYSICAL/HEALTH TITLES

Can You Dance Like a Peacock? HC
Chicken Soup with Rice BD
Dinnertime for ZaZa HC
Go, Go, Grapes! A Fruit Chant BD

Here We Go Round the Mulberry Bush PB/CD
Rainbow Park: A Sunday Adventures Book BD

Row, Row, Row Your Boat BD
Tap the Magic Tree BD
Tiny Bear Can, Too! BD
We All Go Traveling By PB/CD

24-36 Months: SELF-REGULATION

Arlo: The Lion Who Couldn’t Sleep HC
Calm-Down Time BD
Forest HC
Friend for Yoga Bunny HC
How Are You Feeling? BD/LTF
In the Small, Small, Pond HC
Patience: A Celebration of Mindfulness BD
Sigh Like a Sloth BD
Thank You, Tree BD
Voices Are Not for Yelling BD
Wheels On the Bus (Raffi) BD

$18.99
$7.95
$14.95
$8.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$11.99
$9.99

$18.99
$9.99
$18.99
$17.99
$12.99
$19.99
$8.99
$9.99
$6.95
$9.99
$7.99

Sign up for an account on our website to get:
e Free shipping on all military orders
e Military discounts:

1.25% on orders up to $9,999.99

7% on orders over $10,000.00

12.5% on orders over $20,000.00

Go to our site: bookvine.com
e  Click Sign In/My Account
e Click Register
e Click Apply for an Account

Fill out all applicable fields, Select Account Type, and Click

REGISTER.

A response is sent during business hours, usually within 2-3

hours of applying for an account.

24-36 Months: SOCIAL EMOTIONAL TITLES

Feet Are Not for Kicking/Los pies...patear  BBD $9.99

Hands Are Not For Hitting BD $9.99
How Do You Feel? HC $15.99
| Like Myself! BD $10.99
Leo Gets a Checkup HC $9.99
Llama Llama Time to Share HC $18.99
Maisy’s Town: A First Words Book BD $9.99
Planting a Rainbow PB $9.99
Rabbit Listened HC $18.99
Shades of People PB $8.99
Sharing Time BD $9.99
To Be a Kid BD $7.95
What Does Little Crocodile Say at the Park? HC $17.99
Who Needs a Hug? BD $8.99
Who Takes Care of You? BD $8.99

Contact us for a quote on our ELM Supplemental Book lists.
support@bookvine.com
Phone: 815-363-8880

All titles can be purchased individually or by the package.

certified

WBENG

WOMEN’S BUSINESS ENTERPRISE




