

Telephone: 815-363-8880 Fax: 815-363-8883

Email: support@bookvine.com

Web: bookvine.com

ELM Supplemental Book List for 24-36 Months \$1140.68

24-36 Months: COGNITIVE TITLES			24-36 Months: COMMUNICATION/LANGUAGE (continued)		
Baby Animals First Opposites Book	BD	\$ 9.95	Five Little Monkeys Jumping on the Bed	BD	\$ 9.99
Big Bug	BD	\$ 7.99	Froggy Gets Dressed	BD	\$ 8.99
Cerca/Close	BBD	\$7.99	The Gingerbread Boy	POB	\$12.99
Colors	НС	\$17.99	Good Night, Mr. Panda/BuenasSr. Panda	ВРВ	\$ 6.99
A Cozy Good Night	BD	\$ 8.99	Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site	HC	\$16.99
First Book of Sushi	BD	\$ 7.99	Happy Birdday, Tacky!	PB	\$ 9.99
Good Night, Gorilla	BD	\$ 8.99	Hello Hello	BD	\$ 9.99
Hola! Jalapeño	BD	\$ 7.99	How Do Dinosaurs Say Good Night?	BD	\$ 7.99
I Like Trains	НС	\$15.99	I Went Walking	BD	\$ 9.99
Jesse Bear, What Will You Wear?	BD	\$ 8.99	It's My Birthday	BD	\$10.99
Lejos/Far	BBD	\$ 7.99	A Little Book About Food	BD	\$ 8.99
Little Blue Truck	BD	\$10.99	The Little Red Hen	POB	\$12.99
The Napping House	BD	\$ 8.99	The Little School Bus	BD	\$ 9.99
Peekaboo Morning	BD	\$ 8.99	Llama Llama Red Pajama	BD/LAP	\$15.99
R. Scarry's 100 First Words/Las primeras	BBD	\$12.99	Lola Goes to Work	BD	\$12.99
Seed, Sprout, Grow!	BD	\$ 7.99	Me and the Family Tree	BD	\$ 8.99
Tons of Palabras: Comida	BBD	\$ 9.95	Mi ropa / My Clothes	BBD	\$ 7.99
The Toolbox	BD	\$ 7.99	My Feet	BD	\$ 6.99
Up, Down, and Around	РВ	\$7.99	My First Body	BD	\$ 6.99
			My Little Ocean	BD	\$ 8.99
			My Very First Mother Goose	HC	\$24.99
24-36 Months: COMMUNICATION/LA	NGUAG	TITLES	Orange Excavator	BD	\$ 8.99
•			Paving Partners	BD	\$ 8.99
10 Little Tractors	BD	\$ 8.99	Polar BearDo You Hear?/Oso polar	BBD	\$ 9.99
Animal Families: Safari	BD	\$ 9.99	Press Here	BD	\$ 8.99
At the Zoo	BD	\$ 5.99	Qué sabroso arco iris!/EatingAlphabet	BBD	\$ 6.99
Baby Beluga	BD	\$ 6.99	Rah, Rah, Radishes!: A Vegetable Chant	BD	\$ 8.99
Baby Zoo Animals	BD	\$ 9.99	Rain!	BD	\$ 7.99
Big Red Barn	НС	\$19.99	Road Builders	BD	\$7.99
Big Whales, Small World	BD	\$10.95	Ruffles and the New Green Thing	HC	\$17.99
Boats on the Bay	BD	\$ 9.99	Sheep In a Jeep	BD	\$ 9.99
Brown BearWhat Do You See?	BD	\$ 8.99	Trashy Town	BD	\$ 9.99
Dear Zoo	BD/LTF	\$ 7.99	Two Birthdays	HC	\$17.99
Dig, Dump, Roll	BD	\$ 8.99	Vehicles ABC	BD	\$ 6.99
Dinosaur Countdown	BD	\$ 9.99	The Very Hungry Caterpillar		\$16.99
Edible Numbers: Count, Learn, Eat	BD	\$ 8.99	Where's Spot?	HC/LTF	\$14.99

See reverse side for more ELM titles

24-36 Months: PHYSICAL/HEALTH TITLES

Can You Dance Like a Peacock?	HC	\$18.99
Chicken Soup with Rice	BD	\$ 7.95
Dinnertime for ZaZa	HC	\$14.95
Go, Go, Grapes! A Fruit Chant	BD	\$ 8.99
Here We Go Round the Mulberry Bush	PB/CD	\$ 9.99
Rainbow Park: A Sunday Adventures Book	BD	\$ 8.99
Row, Row, Row Your Boat	BD	\$ 8.99
Tap the Magic Tree	BD	\$ 9.99
Tiny Bear Can, Too!	BD	\$11.99
We All Go Traveling By	PB/CD	\$ 9.99

24-36 Months: SELF-REGULATION

Arlo: The Lion Who Couldn't Sleep	HC	\$18.99
Calm-Down Time	BD	\$ 9.99
Forest	HC	\$18.99
Friend for Yoga Bunny	HC	\$17.99
How Are You Feeling?	BD/LTF	\$12.99
In the Small, Small, Pond	HC	\$19.99
Patience: A Celebration of Mindfulness	BD	\$ 8.99
Sigh Like a Sloth	BD	\$ 9.99
Thank You, Tree	BD	\$ 6.95
Voices Are Not for Yelling	BD	\$ 9.99
Wheels On the Bus (Raffi)	BD	\$ 7.99

Sign up for an account on our website to get:

- Free shipping on all military orders
- Military discounts:

1.25% on orders up to \$9,999.99 7% on orders over \$10,000.00 12.5% on orders over \$20,000.00

Go to our site: bookvine.com

- Click Sign In/My Account
- Click Register
- Click Apply for an Account

Fill out all applicable fields, Select Account Type, and Click REGISTER.

A response is sent during business hours, usually within 2-3 hours of applying for an account.

24-36 Months: SOCIAL EMOTIONAL TITLES

Feet Are Not for Kicking/Los piespatear	BBD	\$ 9.99
Hands Are Not For Hitting	BD	\$ 9.99
How Do You Feel?	HC	\$15.99
I Like Myself!	BD	\$10.99
Leo Gets a Checkup	HC	\$ 9.99
Llama Llama Time to Share	HC	\$18.99
Maisy's Town: A First Words Book	BD	\$ 9.99
Planting a Rainbow	PB	\$ 9.99
Rabbit Listened	HC	\$18.99
Shades of People	PB	\$ 8.99
Sharing Time	BD	\$ 9.99
To Be a Kid	BD	\$ 7.95
What Does Little Crocodile Say at the Park?	HC	\$17.99
Who Needs a Hug?	BD	\$ 8.99
Who Takes Care of You?	BD	\$ 8.99



Contact us for a quote on our ELM Supplemental Book lists.

support@bookvine.com

Phone: 815-363-8880

All titles can be purchased individually or by the package.

